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First team School
Lauren Mann Buckeye Central
Mia McDougal Buckeye Central

Mackenzie Phenicie
Parker Phenicie
Rylee Ritzhaupt
Kennedy Cleveland
Emily Klopp

Averi McMillan

Second team
Kennedy Phenicie
Parker Vackert
Emma Scott

Kendyll Gurney
Hillary Bogner
Jenna Kurtz
Madalyn Johnson
Adrienne Whitmeyer

Honorable mention
Claudia Pifher
Madalyn Kimmel
Bailey Tanner
Emma Valentine
Emma Thiery
Maddie Boes
Addyson Newman
Emma Steiger

Player of the year

Averi McMillan, Wynford

Coach of the year

Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Colonel Crawford
Mohawk
Mohawk
Wynford

School

Buckeye Central
Carey

Colonel Crawford
Mohawk

Seneca East
Upper Sandusky
Wynford
Wynford

School

Buckeye Central
Bucyrus

Carey

Colonel Crawford
Mohawk

Seneca East
Upper Sandusky
Wynford

Missy McDougal, Buckeye Central

Yr
12
10
12
12
11
12
11
12

Yr
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11
12
11
12
12
12

Yr
12
11
12
10
12
11
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